
Ergebnisliste Klasse G2
Reg.-Nr.

19.05.2013

6. AvD Clubsportslalom Weiden

ATC Weiden

002/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub / Team

 Wohnort                                    Lizenz

Bewerber / Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Bewerber / 

Sponsor

Lizenz

Start Nr

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler          Gesamt 

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler             Platz

Zangl Thomas Ford Fiesta ST20

G
92444 Rötz NC 1153181

01:00,01 0

1

01:59,76

0
2

00:59,75

Punkte = 7,67

Ströll Karl-Heinz VW Corrado15

G
92637 Weiden

01:04,73 0

2

02:09,46

0
2

01:04,73

Punkte = 4,33

Zangl Michael Ford Fiesta ST21

G
92444 Rötz NC 1152349

01:05,78 0

3

02:12,32

0
2

01:06,54

Punkte = 1,00
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